

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.1662 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.07.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Learned counsel for the Respondents seeks two weeks time for compliance of the order of this Court. Considering that the direction of this Court is for non-payment of pension amount, three (3) weeks time is given to the Respondents. In default, Respondent No.3 will be present before this Court on the next date of hearing. List on 06.08.2026. KLP _____ VN,J	

--	--	--	--